
Email Addresses

Chair: Open Position
Marla Segol Jewish Studies marlaseg@buffalo.edu
Steven Dubovsky Psychiatry dubovsky@buffalo.edu
Ernie Sternberg Urban & Regional Planning ezs@buffalo.edu
James Milles Law jgmilles@buffalo.edu
Valerie Nesset Library and Information Studies vmnesset@buffalo.edu
Alyssa Mt. Pleasant Transnational Studies alyssamt@buffalo.edu
Randy Rasmusson Physiology & Biophysics rr32@buffalo.edu
Michael Farkas Medicine & Biomedical Sciences mhfarkas@buffalo.edu

Ex-Officio: Bob Miletich Faculty Senate miletich@buffalo.edu

Chair: Diane Christian English engdc@buffalo.edu
Paschalis Alexandridis Chemical/Biological Engineering palexand@buffalo.edu
Howard Lippes Medicine lippes@buffalo.edu
William Menasco Mathematics menasco@buffalo.edu
Natalie Simpson Management nsimpson@buffalo.edu
Satpal Singh Pharmacology/Toxicology singhs@buffalo.edu
Dagobert Soergel Library/Information Studies dsoergel@buffalo.edu
Lewis Powell CAS - Philosophy lewispow@buffalo.edu
Lois Weis Educational Leadership/Policy weis@buffalo.edu

Ex-Officio: Bob Miletich Faculty Senate miletich@buffalo.edu
Robert Granfield Office of Faculty Affairs rgranfie@buffalo.edu

Academic Policies and Grading
Chair: Michael Cowen Mathematics cowen@buffalo.edu

Krista Hanypsiak Undergraduate Education klh5@buffalo.edu
Katharine Darling Graduate School kdarling@buffalo.edu
Jeffrey Errington Chemical/Biological Engineering jerring@buffalo.edu
Todd Hennessey Biological Sciences thennes@buffalo.edu
Donald McGuire Classics dmcguire@buffalo.edu
RJ Multari Architecture & Planning multari@buffalo.edu
Balwant Nagra Psychiatry bnagra@buffalo.edu
Kara Saunders Registrar kcs23@buffalo.edu
Harold Star Operations Management/Strategy hstar@buffalo.edu
Kathleen Boje Pharmacy boje@buffalo.edu
Gaspar Farkas Public Health farkas@buffalo.edu
David Johnson Comp Lit dj@buffalo.edu
Janice Jones Nursing jsylakow@buffalo.edu
Justin Read Romance Languages jread2@buffalo.edu
William Solomon Architecture & Planning  wsolomon@buffalo.edu
Cheryl Taplin Student Success & Retention ctaplin@buffalo.edu

Ex-Officio: Bob Miletich Faculty Senate miletich@buffalo.edu
Kelly Ahuna Director of Acedmic Integrity
Ann Bisantz Undergraduate Education bisantz@buffalo.edu

Budget Priorities
Chair: Ken Dauber

Ken Dauber CAS - English dauber@buffalo.edu
Michael Farkas Medicine & Biomedical Sciences mhfarkas@buffalo.edu
David Mattson JSMBS davidmat@buffalo.edu
Jason Benedict CAS Chemistry jbb6@buffalo.edu
Susan Udin JSMBS - Physiology & Biophysics sudin@buffalo.edu
Liana Vardi CAS - History vardi@buffalo.edu
Dave Shucard Neuroscience dshucard@buffalo.edu
Mary Bisson Biology bisson@buffalo.edu
Carla Jungquist Nursing carlajun@buffalo.edu
Martha McCluskey Law mcclusk@buffalo.edu
Lewis Powell CAS - Philosophy lewispow@buffalo.edu
Sean Bennett Arts & Sciences seanb@buffalo.edu
Fred Doloresco Pharmacy frediii@buffalo.edu
Donna Fabry Nursing fabr@buffalo.edu
Michael Hatton Dental Medicine hatton@buffalo.edu
Kate Kost Social Work kost@buffalo.edu
Stuart Lazar Law slazar@buffalo.edu
Jim Lenker Public Health/Heath Professions lenker@buffalo.edu
David Love Professional Staff Senate djlove@buffalo.edu
Richard Rabin Medicine/Biomedical Sciences rarabin@buffalo.edu
Larry Sanders Management mgtsand@buffalo.edu
Mark Swihart Engineering/Applied Sciences swihart@buffalo.edu
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Clara Bradizza Social Work bradizza@buffalo.edu
Lynne Yang Graduate School of Education lryang@buffalo.edu

Ex-Officio Bob Miletich Faculty Senate miletich@buffalo.edu
Tim Tryjankowski Professional Staff Senate  tat@buffalo.edu
Scott Weber Interim Provost ubprovost@buffalo.edu
Laura Hubbard Finance/Administration laurahub@buffalo.edu
Joe Lewandowski Resource Planning jl299@buffalo.edu

Bylaws
Chair: Richard Gronostajski Biochemistry rgron@buffalo.edu

Jessy Alexander Medicine (FSEC Liaison) jessyale@buffalo.edu
Cynthia Tysick Library cat2@buffalo.edu

Ex-Officio: Bob Miletich Faculty Senate miletich@buffalo.edu

Elections:
Chair: Jessy Alexander Medicine (FSEC Liaison) jessyale@buffalo.edu

Richard Gronostajski Biochemistry rgron@buffalo.edu
John Wilson Exercise Science jxwilson@buffalo.edu

Ex-Officio: Bob Miletich  Faculty Senate miletich@buffalo.edu

Equity & Diversity
Chair: Carine Mardorossian English cmardoro@buffalo.edu

Glenna Bett Obstetrics/Gynecology bett@buffalo.edu
Chris Yuen EOC (FSEC Liaison) clyuen@buffalo.edu
David Mattson JSMBS davidmat@buffalo.edu
Donna Berryman University Libraries donnaber@buffalo.edu
Megan Holland Graduate School of Education mmhollan@buffalo.edu
Lora Cavuoto Industrial & System Engineering loracavu@buffalo.edu
Henry Louis Taylor Center for Urban Studies htaylor@buffalo.edu
Christine Schaner Tooley Biochemistry ceschane@buffalo.edu
Kim Griswold Family Medicine griswol@buffalo.edu
Hilary Weaver Social Work hweaver@buffalo.edu

Ex-Officio: Bob Miletich Faculty Senate miletich@buffalo.edu
Sharon Nolan-Weiss Equity/Diversity/Inclusion senolan@buffalo.edu
Margarita Dubocovitch JSMBS mdubo@buffalo.edu

IT
Chair: Valerie Nessett Library and Information Studies vmnesset@buffalo.edu

Brian Carter Architecture bcarter@buffalo.edu
Thomas Dzimira UBIT tdzimira@buffalo.edu
Jim Lenker Public Health lenker@buffalo.edu
Salvatore Rappoccio Physics srrappoc@buffalo.edu
Michael Farkas Medicine & Biomedical Sciences mhfarkas@buffalo.edu
Jason Benedict CAS - Chemistry (FSEC Liaison) jbb6@buffalo.edu
Bob Miletich JSMBS (FSEC Liaison) miletich@buffalo.edu
Michael Cowen Mathematics cowen@buffalo.edu
Edward Fine Neurology efine@buffalo.edu
Richard Gronostajski Medical/Biomedical rgron@buffalo.edu

Ex-Officio: Bob Miletich Faculty Senate miletich@buffalo.edu
J. Brice Bible CIO Office bible@buffalo.edu

Library
Chair: Damien Keane English dkeane@buffalo.edu

Michael Farkas Medicine & Biomedical Sciences mhfarkas@buffalo.edu
Brian Carter Architecture bcarter@buffalo.edu
Joseph Conte English jconte@buffalo.edu
Michael Cowen Mathematics cowen@buffalo.edu
Stephen Dyson Classics cldyson@buffalo.edu
Edward Fine Neurology efine@buffalo.edu
Shiu-ming Kuo Nutrition smkuo@buffalo.edu
Xiuqian Mu Ophthalmology xmu@buffalo.edu
Abani Patra Mechanical/Aerospace abani@buffalo.edu
Rajendram Rajnarayanan Pharmacology/Toxicology rajendra@buffalo.edu
Charles J. Smith Music cjsmith@buffalo.edu
Stephen Spaulding Medicine medspaul@buffalo.edu
Kristin Stapleton History kstaple@buffalo.edu
Marcia Zubrow Law Library llmarcia@buffalo.edu

Ex-Officio: Bob Miletich Faculty Senate miletich@buffalo.edu
Beth Adelman Libraries eadelman@buffalo.edu

Research & Creative Activity
Chair: Michael Farkas Medicine and Biomedical Sciences rfb@buffalo.edu
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Marina Tsianou SEAS mtsianou@buffalo.edu
Gretchen Ely Social Work geely@buffalo.edu
Laura Anderson Nursing lauraand@buffalo.edu
Xiaozhong Wen Medicine & Biomedical Sciences xiaozhon@buffalo.edu
Randy Rasmusson Physiology/Biophysics rr32@buffalo.edu

Ex-Officio: Bob Miletich Faculty Senate miletich@buffalo.edu

Teaching and Learning 
Chair: James Jensen Civil Engineering jjensen@buffalo.edu
Chair: Lisa Stephens School of Engineering stephens@buffalo.edu

Danielle Lamarre-Smith UB Curriculum Director dlamarre@buffalo.edu
Dalia Muller Honors College Director daliamul@buffalo.edu
Wendy Quinton CAS - Psychology wquinton@buffalo.edu
Peter Biehl Anthropology pbiehl@buffalo.edu
Sampson Blair Sociology slblair@buffalo.edu
Barbara Bono English bbono@buffalo.edu
Susan Grinslade Nursing msgrinsl@buffalo.edu
Krista Hanypsiak Undergraduate Education klh5@buffalo.edu
Mara Huber CEC mbhuber@buffalo.edu
Xiufeng Liu Director of Center for Educational Innovations xliu5@buffalo.edu
Arabella Lyon English alyon@buffalo.edu
Carl Lund Chemical & Biological Engineering lund@buffalo.edu
Donald McGuire Arts & Sciences dmcguire@buffalo.edu
Susan Ott Ronald McNair Program sjott@buffalo.edu
Ramalingam Sridhar Computer Science/Engineering rsridhar@buffalo.edu
Philips Stevens Anthropology pstevens@buffalo.edu
Christine Kroll Center for Educational Innovation ckroll@buffalo.edu
Judith Tamburlin Clinical Laboratory Sciences jtamburl@buffalo.edu
Cynthia Tysick Libraries cat2@buffalo.edu

Ex-Officio: Bob Miletich Faculty Senate miletich@buffalo.edu
Robert Granfield Faculty Affairs rgranfie@buffalo.edu

Tenure, Promotion & Privileges
Chair: Lewis Powell Arts & Sciences - Philosophy lewispow@buffalo.edu

Gretchen Ely Social Work geely@buffalo.edu
Grace Dean Nursing gdean@buffalo.edu
Violet Haraszthy Restorative Dentistry vh1@buffalo.edu
William Solomon English wsolomon@buffalo.edu
Li Yin Urban and Regional Planning liyin@buffalo.edu

Ex-Officio: Bob Miletich Faculty Senate miletich@buffalo.edu

Campus Environment and Sustainability
Martha Bohm Architecture marthabo@buffalo.edu
Gregory Delaney Architecture gldelane@buffalo.edu
Don Erb UB Senior Sustainability Associate erb@buffalo.edu
Hiroaki Hata Urban and Regional Planning hata@buffalo.edu
James Gordon UB Libraries gordonj@buffalo.edu
Domenic Licata Art djlicata@buffalo.edu
Ryan McPherson UB Sustainability, representing adminisstration, non-voting ram6@buffalo.edu
R.J.Multari Assistant Dean, Architecture & Planning multari@buffalo.edu
Nicholas Rajkovich Architecture rajkovic@buffalo.edu
Michael Shelly UN RENEW mshelly@buffalo.edu
Sara Svisco Architecture sarasvis@buffalo.edu

Chair: Ernest Sternberg Urban & Regional Planning ezs@buffalo.edu
Frederick Stoss UB Libraries fstoss@buffalo.edu
Marina Tsinaou Chem & Biol Engineering mtsianou@buffalo.edu
Le "Leo" Wang Geography lewang@buffalo.edu
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